
Centre: 735, SPIT

TOTAL

ISE MSE ESE TOT ISE MSE ESE TOT ISE MSE ESE TOT ISE MSE ESE TOT ISE MSE ESE TOT ISE ESE TOT ISE ESE TOT ISE TOT ISE TOT ISE MSE ESE TOT

MaxM 20 20 60 100 20 20 60 100 15 15 30 60 20 20 60 100 20 20 60 100 40 20 60 50 50 100 50 50 50 50 30 20 50 100 820

MinM -- -- 24 40 -- -- 24 40 -- -- 12 24 -- -- 24 40 -- -- 24 40 16 8 24 20 20 40 20 20 20 20 -- -- 20 40

2018110002 MarksO 13+ 19+ 042.5+ 75 11.5+ 10+ 33 55 6.3+ 4.5+ 15.5+ 27 18+ 20+ 052.5+ 91 13+ 12+ 034+ 59 40+ 019+ 59 39+ 046+ 85 39+ 39 38+ 38 26+ 17+ 035+ 78 606

Grade A E E O D O O A A A

C 5 3 2 3 4 1 1 1 1 2 23

GP*C 45 15 10 30 24 10 10 9 9 18 180

2018110006 MarksO 13+ 16+ 030+ 59 12.5+ 13+ 38.5 64 4.5 06+ 15.5+ 26 16.5+ 13.5+ 47+ 77 16+ 10+ 031+ 57 35.5+ 16+ 52 39+ 043+ 82 37+ 37 40+ 40 23+ 16+ 031+ 70 564

Grade D D P A D O O B O B

C 5 3 2 3 4 1 1 1 1 2 23

GP*C 30 18 8 27 24 10 10 8 10 16 161

2018110012 MarksO 6.5+ 05+ 28 40 10+ 08+ 27 45 2.7 02+ 17.5 23 14.5+ 04+ 34+ 53 13+ 17+ 029+ 59 36+ 016+ 52 33+ 025+ 58 34+ 34 41+ 41 20+ 15+ 034+ 69 474

Grade P P F D D O D C O C

C 5 3 0 3 4 1 1 1 1 2 21

GP*C 20 12 0 18 24 10 6 7 10 14 121

2018110015 MarksO 9.5+ 09+ 24 43 7 09+ 25.5 42 3.2 02+ 9.5F 15 15+ 02+ 038+ 55 12+ 06+ 24*+ 42 37.25+ 16+ 54 38+ 023+ 61 33+ 33 42+ 42 23+ 17+ 036+ 76 463

Grade P P F D P O C C O A

C 5 3 0 3 4 1 1 1 1 2 21

GP*C 20 12 0 18 16 10 7 7 10 18 118

2018110018 MarksO 13.5+ 06+ 24+ 44 11.5+ 14+ Ab 26 08+ 06+ 15+ 29 15+ 13.5+ 051+ 80 16+ 11+ 028+ 55 39+ 018+ 57 38+ 041+ 79 34+ 34 42+ 42 25+ 17+ 036+ 78 524

Grade P F E O D O A C O A

C 5 0 2 3 4 1 1 1 1 2 20

GP*C 20 0 10 30 24 10 9 7 10 18 138

2018110019 MarksO 06+ 02+ 4F 12 6 3.5+ Ab 10 6.3+ 04+ 5F 16 15+ 06+ 034+ 55 11+ 03+ 24 38 37.5+ 12+ 50 36+ 020+ 56 35+ 35 41+ 41 21+ 17+ 027+ 65 378

Grade F F F D F O D B O C

C 0 0 0 3 0 1 1 1 1 2 9

GP*C 0 0 0 18 0 10 6 8 10 14 66

2018110026 MarksO 08+ 05+ 7.5F 21 8.5+ 09+ 24 42 5.5 12.5+ 14+ 32 15+ 15+ 027+ 57 14+ 10+ 024+ 48 34+ 013+ 47 36+ 027+ 63 33+ 33 42+ 42 22+ 17+ 29E 68 453

Grade F P D D E A C C O D

C 0 3 2 3 4 1 1 1 1 2 18

GP*C 0 12 12 18 20 9 7 7 10 12 107

Female / C

Grace * G

LD ! GP

0.505 RCC CGP

Pass P ∑C

Fail F ∑CGP

Exempted E GPA

Reserved for Lower Exam RLE NULL

Ab Entered by                    Checked by                       Verified By                        Principal

Grade table with penalty

Fail

Defaulter

Absent

Absent

Less than 40.00

0

AB 0Fail

4

--

--

40.00 - 49.99 P

F

Very Good

Good

Fair

Average

Pass

0

B

C

D

E

GP

8

7

6

5

X

Defaulter

Average

Pass

Performance

Outstanding

Excellent

Very Good

Good

Fair
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10

9

8

7

6

75.00 and Above

70.00 - 74.99

60.00 - 69.99

50.00 - 59.99

P

F

X

AB

GP

0

0

0

5

4

Less than 40.00

--

--

Grade

O

A

B

C

D

E

Null & Void

Absent

% Marks

80.00 and Above

75.00 - 79.99

70.00 - 74.99

60.00 - 69.99

50.00 - 59.99

45.00 - 49.99

40.00 - 44.99

Grade

Grade Point

C*GP

Sum of Credits

Sum of CGPs

∑CGP/∑C

MAJITHIYA PRIYAM NIRAV 

PRAMILA
- F

Credit % Marks Grade Performance

Grade table

HAKE AKASH ANILKUMAR 

VARSHA
- F

JADHAV ASTIK RAMESH ARCHANA

- F

DESHMUKH LAUKIK RAJESHWAR 

MANISHA
- F

GAUTAM KUSHAGRA ALOK 

PRAGYA
- F

/ BADGUJAR LEENA PRAKASH 

SHARDA
7.00 P

AGARWAL SHRESHTA CHETAN 

NIDHI
7.83 P

SG
P

I (
G

P
A

)

R
ES

U
LT

APPLIED CHEMISTRY I

BSL14

Bharatiya Vidya Bhavan's 


SARDAR PATEL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY 
 An Autonomous Institute Affiliated To University Of Mumbai


         Munshi Nagar,Andheri (W) Mumbai 400 058

Gazette for  Electronics Engineering (GROUP 2018-2019), Odd Semester I , Exam: July 2019  (Re - Examination) (Batch 2018-19)
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STRUCTURES LAB

Seat No / Name of Student ↓

ES15

APPLIED PHYSICS I

BS13

Courses →

BS11

ENGINEERING 

MATHEMATICS I

ENGINEERING 

GRAPHICS 

APPLIED 

SCIENCE I 

LAB

HSS11

BASIC 

COMMUNICATION 

SKILLS

ESL15

ENGINEERING 

GRAPHICS LAB
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TOTAL

ISE MSE ESE TOT ISE MSE ESE TOT ISE MSE ESE TOT ISE MSE ESE TOT ISE MSE ESE TOT ISE ESE TOT ISE ESE TOT ISE TOT ISE TOT ISE MSE ESE TOT

MaxM 20 20 60 100 20 20 60 100 15 15 30 60 20 20 60 100 20 20 60 100 40 20 60 50 50 100 50 50 50 50 30 20 50 100 820

MinM -- -- 24 40 -- -- 24 40 -- -- 12 24 -- -- 24 40 -- -- 24 40 16 8 24 20 20 40 20 20 20 20 -- -- 20 40
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Gazette for  Electronics Engineering (GROUP 2018-2019), Odd Semester I , Exam: July 2019  (Re - Examination) (Batch 2018-19)
ES14

PROGRAMMING 

METHODOLOGY AND DATA 

STRUCTURES

BS12 ES13

WORKSH

OP I

ESL14

PROGRAMMING 

METHODOLOGY 

AND DATA 

STRUCTURES LAB

Seat No / Name of Student ↓

ES15

APPLIED PHYSICS I

BS13

Courses →

BS11

ENGINEERING 

MATHEMATICS I

ENGINEERING 

GRAPHICS 

APPLIED 

SCIENCE I 

LAB

HSS11

BASIC 

COMMUNICATION 

SKILLS

ESL15

ENGINEERING 

GRAPHICS LAB

2018110034 MarksO 09+ 08+ 30.5+ 48 9.3+ 13.5+ 40 63 3 6.5+ 14+ 24 15.5+ 13+ 46+ 75 14+ 16+ 040+ 70 38.5+ 16+ 55 41+ 045+ 86 34+ 34 42+ 42 20+ 15+ 029+ 64 561

Grade E D P A B O O C O C

C 5 3 2 3 4 1 1 1 1 2 23

GP*C 25 18 8 27 32 10 10 7 10 14 161

2018110035 MarksO 10.5+ 11+ 24+ 46 09+ 16.5+ 21F 47 5.8 09+ 18.5+ 34 15.5+ 8.5+ 36+ 60 13+ 07+ 39 59 37.75+ 14+ 52 41+ 040+ 81 38+ 38 42+ 42 23+ 16+ 044+ 83 542

Grade E F D C E O O A O O

C 5 0 2 3 4 1 1 1 1 2 20

GP*C 25 0 12 21 20 10 10 9 10 20 137

2018110036 MarksO 6.5+ 05+ 13F 25 3.5 6.5+ 08F 18 1.5 3.5+ Ab 5 16.5+ 03+ 25E 45 17+ 09+ 24*+ 50 35.25+ 11+ 47 38+ 022+ 60 37+ 37 42+ 42 20+ 16+ 037+ 73 402

Grade F F F P D A C B O B

C 0 0 0 3 4 1 1 1 1 2 13

GP*C 0 0 0 12 24 9 7 8 10 16 86

2018110038 MarksO 09+ 17+ 40.5 67 13+ 14+ 37 64 5.3 07+ 18.5+ 31 18.5+ 06+ 41E 66 16+ 14+ 024+ 54 38+ 017+ 55 36+ 027+ 63 34+ 34 41+ 41 25+ 18+ 044+ 87 562

Grade D D D D D O C C O O

C 5 3 2 3 4 1 1 1 1 2 23

GP*C 30 18 12 18 24 10 7 7 10 20 156

2018110039 MarksO 12.5+ 08+ 28+ 49 10+ 11.5+ 24 46 1.8 03+ 04F 9 15.5+ 5.5+ 31E 52 08+ 03+ 17F 28 36.25+ 12+ 49 40+ 20E 60 34+ 34 41+ 41 26+ 15+ 043+ 84 452

Grade E P F E F O D C O O

C 5 3 0 3 0 1 1 1 1 2 17

GP*C 25 12 0 15 0 10 6 7 10 20 105

2018110040 MarksO 7.5+ 04+ 10F 22 7 02+ 14F 23 4.3 2.5+ 8F 15 15.5+ 9.5+ 38.5+ 64 7 04+ 10F 21 38.5+ 14+ 53 36+ 21E 57 36+ 36 43+ 43 15+ 16+ 033+ 64 398

Grade F F F C F O E B O C

C 0 0 0 3 0 1 1 1 1 2 9

GP*C 0 0 0 21 0 10 5 8 10 14 68

2018110043 MarksO 8.5+ 10+ 24.5+ 43 11.3+ 11.5+ 38 61 4.3 8.5+ 13+ 26 13.5+ 11.5+ 49.5+ 75 11+ 06+ 36 53 40+ 016+ 56 36+ 032+ 68 32+ 32 42+ 42 24+ 16+ 042+ 82 538

Grade P D P A E O C C O O

C 5 3 2 3 4 1 1 1 1 2 23

GP*C 20 18 8 27 20 10 7 7 10 20 147

Female / C

Grace * G

LD ! GP

0.505 RCC CGP

Pass P ∑C

Fail F ∑CGP

Exempted E GPA

Reserved for Lower Exam RLE NULL

Ab Entered by                    Checked by                       Verified By                        Principal

AB 0 Absent

AB 0 Absent

-- X 0 Defaulter

--

Absent Less than 40.00 F 0 Fail --

Fail

Null & Void 40.00 - 44.99 P 4 Pass -- X 0 Defaulter

4 Pass

∑CGP/∑C 45.00 - 49.99 E 5 Average Less than 40.00 F 0

E 5 Average

Sum of CGPs 50.00 - 59.99 D 6 Fair 40.00 - 49.99 P

D 6 Fair Page 2 of 4

Sum of Credits 60.00 - 69.99 C 7 Good 50.00 - 59.99

C*GP 70.00 - 74.99 B 8 Very Good 60.00 - 69.99

Very Good

Grade Point 75.00 - 79.99 A 9 Excellent 70.00 - 74.99 C 7 Good

GP Performance

Grade 80.00 and Above O 10 Outstanding 75.00 and Above B 8

Credit % Marks Grade GP Performance % Marks

Grade table Grade table with penalty

Grade

REDDY KAUSHIK THULASIDOSS 

SANTHI
6.39 P

/ RAHISE SHRAVANI PRADIP 

SEEMA
- F

RAINA VAIBHAV VINOD KUSUM

- F

F

/ PILENA ANUSHKA ANIL 

MANISHA
-

/ PODDAR SMITI PRABHAT SEEMA

6.78 P

PATIL GAURAV BHUVANESHWAR 

NEETA
7.00 P

/ PATIL HARSHADA RAJUKUMAR 

PRABHAVATI
- F
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ISE MSE ESE TOT ISE MSE ESE TOT ISE MSE ESE TOT ISE MSE ESE TOT ISE MSE ESE TOT ISE ESE TOT ISE ESE TOT ISE TOT ISE TOT ISE MSE ESE TOT

MaxM 20 20 60 100 20 20 60 100 15 15 30 60 20 20 60 100 20 20 60 100 40 20 60 50 50 100 50 50 50 50 30 20 50 100 820

MinM -- -- 24 40 -- -- 24 40 -- -- 12 24 -- -- 24 40 -- -- 24 40 16 8 24 20 20 40 20 20 20 20 -- -- 20 40

7.83 P
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Gazette for  Electronics Engineering (GROUP 2018-2019), Odd Semester I , Exam: July 2019  (Re - Examination) (Batch 2018-19)
ES14

PROGRAMMING 

METHODOLOGY AND DATA 

STRUCTURES

BS12 ES13

WORKSH

OP I

ESL14

PROGRAMMING 

METHODOLOGY 

AND DATA 

STRUCTURES LAB

Seat No / Name of Student ↓

ES15

APPLIED PHYSICS I

BS13

Courses →

BS11

ENGINEERING 

MATHEMATICS I

ENGINEERING 

GRAPHICS 

APPLIED 

SCIENCE I 

LAB

HSS11

BASIC 

COMMUNICATION 

SKILLS

ESL15

ENGINEERING 

GRAPHICS LAB

2018110045 MarksO 11+ 12+ 029.5+ 53 11.5+ 17+ 24.5E 53 5.8 10+ 17.5+ 34 17+ 14+ 037+ 68 14+ 16+ 17F 47 37.5+ 17+ 55 37+ 027+ 64 31+ 31 42+ 42 24+ 20+ 038+ 82 529

Grade D E D C F O C C O O

C 5 3 2 3 0 1 1 1 1 2 19

GP*C 30 15 12 21 0 10 7 7 10 20 132

2018110048 MarksO 12.5+ 16+ 34.5+ 63 10+ 14+ 42 66 2.2 03+ 20E 26 16.5+ 3.5+ 24*+ 44 08+ 04+ 45 57 36+ 014+ 50 38+ 20E 58 35+ 35 41+ 41 21+ 19+ 036+ 76 516

Grade C D P P E O E B O A

C 5 3 2 3 4 1 1 1 1 2 23

GP*C 35 18 8 12 20 10 5 8 10 18 144

2018110053 MarksO 11+ 13+ 32 56 5.8 10+ 30 46 3.2 03+ 14 21 17.5+ 12.5+ 42.5+ 73 10+ 08+ 17F 35 37.75+ 16+ 54 36+ 023+ 59 36+ 36 41+ 41 22+ 16+ 034+ 72 493

Grade E P F B F O D B O B

C 5 3 0 3 0 1 1 1 1 2 17

GP*C 25 12 0 24 0 10 6 8 10 16 111

2018110055 MarksO 6.5+ 16+ 24+ 47 11+ 15+ 26 52 1 03+ 15.5 20 18.5+ 9.5+ 48+ 76 11+ 03+ 26 40 36.75+ 17+ 54 36+ 030+ 66 36+ 36 42+ 42 18+ 15+ 037+ 70 503

Grade E E F A P O C B O B

C 5 3 0 3 4 1 1 1 1 2 21

GP*C 25 15 0 27 16 10 7 8 10 16 134

2018110056 MarksO 9.5+ 09+ 24*+ 43 09+ 16.5+ 44.5 70 1.7 05+ 16.5+ 24 17+ 12.5+ 040+ 70 16+ 15+ 032+ 63 37+ 014+ 51 40+ 028+ 68 33+ 33 43+ 43 22+ 17+ 044+ 83 548

Grade P C P B C O C C O O

C 5 3 2 3 4 1 1 1 1 2 23

GP*C 20 21 8 24 28 10 7 7 10 20 155

2018110061 MarksO 09+ 11+ 24+ 44 8.8+ 15+ 35 59 5.3 1.5+ 15 22 15.5+ 6.5+ 39+ 61 14+ 11+ 24E 49 37+ 012+ 49 38+ 37 75 31+ 31 39+ 39 14+ 14+ 032+ 60 489

Grade P E F C P O B C A C

C 5 3 0 3 4 1 1 1 1 2 21

GP*C 20 15 0 21 16 10 8 7 9 14 120

2018110062 MarksO 14+ 13+ 030.5+ 58 11.8+ 16.5+ 29 58 9.2+ 04+ 17+ 31 16.5+ 14.5+ 50.5+ 82 15+ 19+ 036+ 70 38.5+ 17+ 56 39+ 045+ 84 37+ 37 43+ 43 21+ 18+ 040+ 79 598

Grade D E D O B O O B O A

C 5 3 2 3 4 1 1 1 1 2 23

GP*C 30 15 12 30 32 10 10 8 10 18 175

Female / C

Grace * G

LD ! GP

0.505 RCC CGP

Pass P ∑C

Fail F ∑CGP

Exempted E GPA

Reserved for Lower Exam RLE NULL

Ab Entered by                    Checked by                       Verified By                        PrincipalAbsent

-- X 0 Defaulter

-- AB 0 Absent

0 Defaulter

Absent Less than 40.00 F 0 Fail -- AB 0

F 0 Fail

Null & Void 40.00 - 44.99 P 4 Pass -- X

∑CGP/∑C 45.00 - 49.99 E 5 Average Less than 40.00

Average

Sum of CGPs 50.00 - 59.99 D 6 Fair 40.00 - 49.99 P 4 Pass

Fair Page 3 of 4

Sum of Credits 60.00 - 69.99 C 7 Good 50.00 - 59.99 E 5

B 8

C*GP 70.00 - 74.99 B 8 Very Good 60.00 - 69.99 D 6

Very Good

Grade Point 70.00 - 74.99 C 7 Good

Grade

Grade table Grade table with penalty

VARUDKAR OMKAR SHAILESH 

APARNA
7.61 P

80.00 and Above

Performance

Excellent

Grade GPPerformance

A 975.00 - 79.99

75.00 and Above

% Marks

Outstanding

Grade

O

GP

10

Credit

TADILKAR SHLOK DEEPAK 

SUSHMA
6.74 P

% Marks

VAISHNAV KULDEEP MOOLDAS 

REKHA
- F

SHAH PRASHEEL NISHIT MAMTA

- F

SHIGAVAN SHUBHAM 

BALKRISHNA POOJA
- F

/ SANKHE SANIKA VIKRANT 

ARCHANA
6.26 P

/ SAMANTRA AMOLINA GOUR 

HARI SANDHYA
- F
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ISE MSE ESE TOT ISE MSE ESE TOT ISE MSE ESE TOT ISE MSE ESE TOT ISE MSE ESE TOT ISE ESE TOT ISE ESE TOT ISE TOT ISE TOT ISE MSE ESE TOT

MaxM 20 20 60 100 20 20 60 100 15 15 30 60 20 20 60 100 20 20 60 100 40 20 60 50 50 100 50 50 50 50 30 20 50 100 820

MinM -- -- 24 40 -- -- 24 40 -- -- 12 24 -- -- 24 40 -- -- 24 40 16 8 24 20 20 40 20 20 20 20 -- -- 20 40
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Gazette for  Electronics Engineering (GROUP 2018-2019), Odd Semester I , Exam: July 2019  (Re - Examination) (Batch 2018-19)
ES14

PROGRAMMING 

METHODOLOGY AND DATA 

STRUCTURES

BS12 ES13

WORKSH

OP I

ESL14

PROGRAMMING 

METHODOLOGY 

AND DATA 

STRUCTURES LAB

Seat No / Name of Student ↓

ES15

APPLIED PHYSICS I

BS13

Courses →

BS11

ENGINEERING 

MATHEMATICS I

ENGINEERING 

GRAPHICS 

APPLIED 

SCIENCE I 

LAB

HSS11

BASIC 

COMMUNICATION 

SKILLS

ESL15

ENGINEERING 

GRAPHICS LAB

2018110063 MarksO 11.5+ 13+ 31.5+ 56 6.8 10+ 35.5 53 3.3 03+ 12 19 18.5+ 10+ 34+ 63 14+ 13+ 028+ 55 35+ 014+ 49 35+ 035+ 70 37+ 37 41+ 41 13+ 15+ 030+ 58 501

Grade D E F C D O B B O D

C 5 3 0 3 4 1 1 1 1 2 21

GP*C 30 15 0 21 24 10 8 8 10 12 138

Female / C

Grace * G

LD ! GP

0.505 RCC CGP

Pass P ∑C

Fail F ∑CGP

Exempted E GPA

Reserved for Lower Exam RLE NULL

Ab Entered by                    Checked by                       Verified By                        Principal

Fail

Defaulter

Absent

Performance

Very Good

Good

Fair

Average

Pass

AB

GP

8

7

6

5

4

0

0

0

--

--

Grade

B

C

D

E

P

F

X

Fail

Defaulter

Absent

% Marks

75.00 and Above

70.00 - 74.99

60.00 - 69.99

50.00 - 59.99

40.00 - 49.99

Less than 40.00Average

Pass

Performance

Outstanding

Excellent

Very Good

Good

Fair

Page 4 of 4

10

9

8

7

6

P

F

X

AB

GP

0

0

0

5

4

Less than 40.00

--

--

Grade

O

A

B

C

D

E

Null & Void

Absent

% Marks

80.00 and Above

75.00 - 79.99

70.00 - 74.99

60.00 - 69.99

50.00 - 59.99

45.00 - 49.99

40.00 - 44.99

Grade

Grade Point

C*GP

Sum of Credits

Sum of CGPs

∑CGP/∑C

WASNIK VIRAJ MORESHWAR 

SHILA
- F

Credit

Grade table Grade table with penalty


